
r.b. Ime i prezime takmičara

Danijela G
azdić

G
oran Penić

Katja Pupovac

Aleksandar Stojanović

Prosječna ocjena

N
agrada

1. David Jovanić, BiH
2. Hazim Mehmedić, BiH 92,00 91,00 91,00 92,00  91,50 I nagrada
3. Hasan Muratović, BiH 89,00 89,00 89,00 85,00  88,00 II nagrada
4. Sara Rodić, BiH 94,00 93,00 93,00 90,00  92,50 I nagrada
5. Predrag Simić, Srbija 91,00 90,00 90,00 90,00  90,25 I nagrada
6. Deny Vogrin, Slovenija 93,00 92,00 92,00 92,00  92,25 I nagrada
7. Aleksandar Dvorančić, BiH 91,00 89,00 89,00 92,00  90,25 I nagrada
8. Marko Žujović, Srbija 96,00 96,00 96,00 95,00  95,75 I nagrada      laureat
9.
10.
11.
12.
13. Datum:  16.05.2019. Članovi žirija:
14. 1. Danijela Gazdić, BiH 3. Katja Pupovac, Srbija
15. ___________________________ ______________________________
16. 2. Goran Penić, Srbija 4.Aleksandar Stojanović, BiH
17. ___________________________ ______________________________
18.
19.
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21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Kategorija VI - Harmonika solo
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	Bodovi

